



15 —

1,2,3,4,3,5, 6,8,9,10,11

AT305391_TX1238192

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	AT341206	Reinforcement	1		
2	24M7529	Washer	8	17 X 34 X 4 mm	
3	24H1367	Washer	2	21/32" X 1-1/4" X 1/4"	
4	T203807	Extension	1		
5	AT395036	Support	1		
6	T204543	Bracket	2		
7	T66706	Dura-Max Cutting Edge	2	203 mm (8 in) X 2.4 m (8 ft), Cutting Edge	
8	T216610	Bolt	7		
9	09H1759	Bolt	25	5/8" X 2-1/4"	
10	19M8035	Cap Screw	1	M16 X 35	
11	14H1095	Nut	32	5/8"	
12	T202876	Overlay End Bit	2	Cutting Edge	
15	AT307733	Extension	1		